

Order No: 55
Dated: 07.06.17

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has been received.

Ld. Lawyer for the accused persons namely G.G. Dalmia and Manish Dalmia file a petition prays for stay for the period of ten weeks on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Prayer is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10.08.17 for E/R of W/A and appearance.

***Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
Darjeeling***