

Spl (C) 77 of 2016
Reg No. 111 / 2016
State -Vs- Soumya Bagchi @ Som & 2 others.

Order No. 74
Dated 21.02.26

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSWs 12 and 13.
No steps taken by the parties.
In view of resolution of Bar Association, Darjeeling dated 20.02.26.
No adverse order is passed.
Hence the case is adjourned for the end of justice.
Fix **18.04.26** for appearance and evidence of CSW 2(V.G).

Spl. Judge
Under POCSO Act, 2012, Darjeeling